
MEDIDAS APROXIMADAS

A

c

d

b

LEGENDA

POLO MASCULINA, MALHA PIQUET, 50% ALGODÃO E 50% POLIESTER - SEM PUNHO

A COMPRIMENTO TOTAL

COMPRIMENTO DA BARRAB

MEDIDA P

71

53,,5

74

55

75

57

76

61

C MANGA TOTAL

MANGA LATERALD

23

17

23

17

23,5

20

25

20
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